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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 UMMUL FAZLA K Shamsuddeen (FTHR) Kandiyil, East 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

2 27/01/2026 Unnikrishnan P Sindhu (WIFE) 3/407 Pilathottathil, 
Mundupalam, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

3 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
C P 

SAIFUL (FTHR) CHAKKODI 
PURAYIL, 

PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, PERUVAYAL

  

4 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL A K 

NOUSHAD A K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKODI 
PURAYIL, 

PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, PERUVAYAL

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 ANOOJ P BABU BABU P S (FTHR) Puthupparambil, 
Valiyapoyil, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chooloor, 673601, 

Kozhikkode

  

6 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB T P 

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

3/140THEROLIPOTTAMMAL, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankav, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

7 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH P K BABU (FTHR) PAKKATH, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

8 27/01/2026 FEBINA TP ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

3/140THEROLIPOTTAMMAL, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankav, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

9 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIRAJ 
M T 

MOIDHEEN KOYA M 
T (FTHR)

CHENAPPARAKKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA,PERUMANNA 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

10 27/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan K T Raseena T V P (MTHR) Thekke 
Vallikunnuparambil, 

Panniyoorkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

11 27/01/2026 AKSHARA A K ANIL KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

KIZHUMANA, 
KOLAYITHAZHAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHOOR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED N MOOSAKOYA N 
(FTHR)

367, 
THAZHAKKOTTU 

PARAMBU, 
POOLENKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

13 27/01/2026 Muhammed Hashim P Muneer N (FTHR) Kurugottummal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

14 27/01/2026 ANANDHA 
KRISHNAN 

SURESH (FTHR) NEDUMKANDATHIL, 
Karanthoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthoor, 673571, 

Kunnamangalam

  

15 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JURAIS 
K P

SHANAVAS K P 
(FTHR)

THIRUPPARAMB, 
ANAKKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

16 27/01/2026 PREMA P DINESAN (HSBN) KALLOORA, 
KAIMBALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

17 27/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF K T Kunjimarakkar (FTHR) PALLIKKAL, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

18 27/01/2026 Sabeena K Muneer N (HSBN) Kurugottummal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 Vijayan K Balan Nair (FTHR) Pranavam Apartment, 
Ozhayadi, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

20 27/01/2026 SHEELA R JAYARAJ C K (HSBN) 10/213-A , ASWATHI, 
CHENGOTTU 
KUZHIYIL , 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

21 27/01/2026 SHANAVAS K P LUBAINA N P (WIFE) THIRUPPARAMB, 
ANAKKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

22 27/01/2026 LUBAINA N P SHANAVAS K P 
(HSBN)

DAARUL ANWAAR 
THIRUPPARAMB, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

23 27/01/2026 ARYA TP PRAKASAN T P 
(FTHR)

71 B, 
THUVVAPPARAMMAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 27/01/2026 Anitha Sajeevan (HSBN) Paloth Meethal, 
Panniyoorkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

25 27/01/2026 SHAMNA SULFEEKAR 
PANAKKAD (HSBN)

PANAKKAD, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

26 27/01/2026 C K JAYARAJ NARAYANA PILLAI 
C K (FTHR)

10/213-A , ASWATHI, 
CHENGOTTU 
KUZHIYIL , 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

27 27/01/2026 LALITHA A K VIJAYAN K (HSBN) PRANAVAM 
APARTMENT, 
OZHAYADU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

28 27/01/2026 Shiljikumar K Ramani K (MTHR) KUNDATTIL,THIRUMANGALATH 
THAZHAM, 

Kolayithazham, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthoor, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

29 27/01/2026 AYISHA SHIFA K SAFEENA T (MTHR) 50, 
PADINJAREKOLAYIL, 

POOLENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

30 27/01/2026 VYSHNAVI N K JAGADEESH N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAKANDI 
HOUSE, MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, P O G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 27/01/2026 MOITHEENKOYA MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 20/611, 
PUNATHINGAL 

MEETHAL, 
OLAVANNA, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

32 27/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN M IPPERAN M (FTHR) KAIMBILIKKATT 
METHAL, 

PARAKANDAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

33 27/01/2026 Harikrishnan RAJESH (FTHR) Melody padam, 
Nallalam, cheruvannur, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

34 27/01/2026 SURYA M RAJEESH M (FTHR) 12/433 MUTHANGALI 
HOUSE, KOZHIPRA 

METHAL, 
OLAVANNA 
CHUNGAM, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

35 27/01/2026 NIJAS P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PULINGACHERI, 
KATTUKALIL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 27/01/2026 JUNAID K SAFEENA T (MTHR) 50, 
PADINJAREKOLAYIL, 

POOLENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

37 27/01/2026 IBRAHIM MOIDHEENKOYA 
(FTHR)

EDUPPUTHALATH 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

KAYALAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 27/01/2026 DHILNA SHERIN P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PULINGACHERI, 
KATTUKALIL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

39 27/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA V P GAFOOR V P (FTHR) DILSHIFA, 
NAGATHUM PADAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

40 27/01/2026 Fathima Hanna Kalam P 
P 

Abdul kalam (FTHR) Pakiyaparambil, 
Pallikkadave, Peruvayal, 

Kayalam, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

41 27/01/2026 ANUMOL T K SREELESH E K 
(HSBN)

GOKULAM, 
NADUVILKKANDY 

PARAMBA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

42 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIDAL 
K T 

SHAMEER BABU K T 
(FTHR)

KAKALAMTHODI, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

43 27/01/2026 Alaka Narayan K Sajeesh Narayan K N 
(FTHR)

341, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kunnamagalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

44 27/01/2026 DEVIKA HARI A ANUROOPA A 
(MTHR)

ANASSERY, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKKODE

  

45 27/01/2026 FASNA P Muhammed Safuvan 
(HSBN)

PONGOT HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

46 27/01/2026 EEVA JOSEPH JOSEPH C J (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 
Karanthoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthoor, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

47 27/01/2026 KRISHNALEKHA K SAJITH M (HSBN) MELEMADATHIL, 
CHOOLUR, 

POOLACODE, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

48 27/01/2026 Sajeevan N T Raru (FTHR) Paloth meethal, 
Panniyoorkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

49 27/01/2026 Asmabi Palakkot Saidalavi (HSBN) vadakke veettil , 
Palakkot House, 

olavanna, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

50 27/01/2026 SULAIKA IBRAHIM (HSBN) EDUPPUTHALATH, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

51 27/01/2026 SUJALATHA C CHANDRASEKHARAN 
C (HSBN)

POOKKOTTU 
PARAMBU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

52 27/01/2026 KARISHMA.P.M Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Dragon,Veluthedathodi 
Meethal, Koonjamoola, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABA M MANSOOR M (FTHR) 25, THARAYIL 
MULLAPALLI 

PARAMBU, 
CHALIKKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

54 27/01/2026 PREMA MUKESH (OTHR) EDAKKUN 
ARIYARNOONJI, 

CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

55 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL M IMBICHIMOYI M 
(FTHR)

MANGAT HOUSE, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

56 27/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA T K KRISHNADAS T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
KAKKATTUMMAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM , 
PERINGOLAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

57 27/01/2026 MISHAL ILAHI C P JAMSHEER C P 
(FTHR)

VENNIYIL 
KUZHIYIL, 

KEEZHUMADU, 
KEEZHUMADU, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

58 27/01/2026 Sneha K Sasdharan K (FTHR) Koonjavil House, 
Koonjamoola, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 NASAR NAINAM 
VALAPPU 

SAIDALIKUTTY 
NAINAM VALAPPU 

(FTHR)

CHERUKARA, 
PULIKKALTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

60 27/01/2026 ANUSREE T K ASWAJ (HSBN) THACHORAKKAL, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

61 27/01/2026 AROMAL P P VINOD P P (FTHR) 17/529, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

62 27/01/2026 HAMNA A M ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

468C,KOLAPUTHALATH 
PARAMBU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 27/01/2026 SIJINI K MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

NEDUMKANDATHIL, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

64 27/01/2026 SONUS ABDUL 
AZEEZ M C 

ABDUL AZEEZ M C 
(FTHR)

MELE PUTHUKKUDI, 
VARATYAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 27/01/2026 SHAN T SAJITH T (FTHR) KARIPARAMBATH, 
PERUVAZHIKADAV, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
Kunnamangalam MIE, 
673571, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

66 27/01/2026 Hari prasad P V Vijayan K P (FTHR) Puthiyottil Thazham 
House, Anakuzhikkara, 

Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

67 27/01/2026 LAZIM FAHIZ K P KABEER K P (FTHR) KODASSERI 
THAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

68 27/01/2026 AYISHA MINHA V SHAREEF V (FTHR) 661, MEEMBALODI 
PARAMBU, 

KINASSERI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

69 27/01/2026 Mini P M Sajeevan K P (HSBN) 16/390B, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kunnamagalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

70 27/01/2026 N P FATHIBI ALIKOYA N P (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KARINKAL PADAM, 

OLAVANNA, P O 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

71 27/01/2026 Saranya V Sharath T K (HSBN) Panarkandi Parambu, 
Othayamangalath, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

72 27/01/2026 DILSHA SHAREEFA P 
K 

SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
K (FTHR)

PALAYULLA 
KANDIYIL, Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

73 27/01/2026 VIJAYAN K T CHATHU K T (FTHR) KANAYANKOTTUCHALIL, 
N I T, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

74 27/01/2026 ATHIRA P LIGIL E (HSBN) ELUMBILASERI 
HOUSE, KAYALAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KAYALAM P O, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

75 27/01/2026 ABHINAND K K AJITHA (MTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
KALARIKKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 27/01/2026 KUNCHIMOIDEEN K MUHAMMED (FTHR) BISMI NAGAR 
HOUSE, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANMKAVU 
PO, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FARIS 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

15/318 E, PEOPLES 
HOME, PATTAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

78 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P MOIDEEN KUNJAVA 
(FTHR)

EDAVALATH, 
ANAPPARA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

79 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A K 

ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKANDI, 
KALANTHODE, 

POOLACODE, N I T C, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

80 27/01/2026 muhammad lisan p k fousiya n (MTHR) nellikode, 
paingottupuram, 
kunnamangalam, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

81 27/01/2026 HASEENA A M ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

468C,KOLAPUTHALATH 
PARAMBU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

82 27/01/2026 SAHLA SHARIN K SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
M (HSBN)

KIZHAKKUMANNIL, 
CHERUPPA, 
MAVOOR, 

KOZHIKODE, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

83 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FASLA K RAHIYA T P (MTHR) PALATHUM 
THALAKKAL, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

84 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYANA E MOIDEEN KUNJAVA 
(FTHR)

EDAVALATH, 
ANAPPARA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

85 27/01/2026 CHARAN A SHAJI A (FTHR) ARAYANGOTT, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANAGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

86 27/01/2026 BHANUMATHI M C VIJAYAN K T (HSBN) KANAYANKOTTUCHALIL, 
AMBEDKAR 

COLONY, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

87 27/01/2026 KARTHIK K P RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

Kariparambath House, 
Sivagiri, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam MIE, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

88 27/01/2026 Girish Kumar V P Divya P P (WIFE) Sreyas Valiyapoyil, 
Chenoth, 

Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

89 27/01/2026 SREEHARI K P SASIDHARAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALAVANIBHAM 
PARAMBA, PALAZHI, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 27/01/2026 NEETHUMOL T K SREEJITH M (HSBN) THEKKEKARAT, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

91 27/01/2026 VISWANATHAN A M PADMAJA (WIFE) 18/428 /C 
PADMAPURAM,THONIPOKKIL, 

KOOZHAKODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

92 27/01/2026 Raveendran E Ramankutty Nair 
(FTHR)

Kariparambath, Sivagiri, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Kunnamangalam MIE, 
673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

93 27/01/2026 SAFA JUBEENA C MUHAMMED 
RASHEED C (FTHR)

752, IYYATHODI 
MEETHAL, 

CHALIKKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

94 27/01/2026 SUKHILA P NANDU VIJAYAN 
(HSBN)

KALARIKANDIYIL, 
KALARIKKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

95 27/01/2026 AMAL DEV V Rajesh V (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERIMGOLAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

96 27/01/2026 pranav p santhosh p (FTHR) 671, palathottil, 
thacharakkal meethal, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

97 27/01/2026 ADARSH E RAVEENDRAN E 
(FTHR)

ERAKOTTUMMAL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 27/01/2026 MUMTHAS A K MAMMADKOYA K P 
(HSBN)

K K MANZIL, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, P O G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

99 27/01/2026 Neha EP sujin k (HSBN) 888, kolangaredath, 
pulparambu, olavanna, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

100 27/01/2026 Anagha P P Surendran P P (FTHR) 13/119-A, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

101 27/01/2026 SUNITHAKUMARI K 
K 

RARU K K (FTHR) KUTTAKARA 
KUNNUMMAL, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI P O, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

102 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA AHAMMED (FTHR) VENNIYAKUZHI, 
KEEZHUMAD, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

103 27/01/2026 hasna k sanoop (HSBN) karuvalpotta veedu, 
poovattuparamba, 

peruvayal, 
poovattuparamba, 
673008, kozhikode

  

104 27/01/2026 UMMU KULSU K P KADEEJA (MTHR) 03/504 
CHERIYERIPOYIL, 

VENNACODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

105 27/01/2026 SHAMNA T P NISHAD 
KUTTIPALAKKAL 

(HSBN)

POYILALAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

106 27/01/2026 THANKAMANI P K LAKSHMI (MTHR) 8/319 B,PALAKANDY 
PARAMBU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

107 27/01/2026 JAMSHEER C P HASSAN KOYA C P 
(FTHR)

VENNIYIL 
KUZHIYIL, 

KEEZHMADU, 
KEEZHMADU, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

108 27/01/2026 SAINABA V P MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

NENMANIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, NAGATHUM 

PADAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

109 27/01/2026 ALEEMA P ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

PALUMANNIL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

110 27/01/2026 AFRA SUNU PP MUHAMMED SUNIL 
PP (FTHR)

ASHIYANA, 
KUZHIMEL 
THAZHAM, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

111 27/01/2026 MUFELIHA MUHAMMED 
RASHIK P (HSBN)

POYILANGAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

112 27/01/2026 THANHA K SALEEM K (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
KAMBURATH, 

THENGILAKADAVU, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

113 27/01/2026 ANJOOM RAHMAN P 
K

ABDUL SAMED P P 
(FTHR)

NELLIKODE HOUSE, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

114 27/01/2026 RAMAMOORTHY 
DEVARAJ 

DEVARAJ (FTHR) NECHIYIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

115 27/01/2026 AHAMMED RISHAN ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

MELEDATH, 
KALARIKKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

116 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA V R Venugopalan C (FTHR) Nandanam, pallath 
thazham, perumanna, 
perumanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

117 27/01/2026 AVANEETH T Vineesh T (FTHR) 310 A, Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

118 27/01/2026 SAJITHA BANU ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

M S S BHAVAN, 
CHATHOTHARA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

119 27/01/2026 SHARMILA O APPUTTY O (FTHR) 13/527 CHULLIYIL, 
CHATHOTHARA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

120 27/01/2026 jisha kp swamikutti (FTHR) 671, palathottil, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

121 27/01/2026 Vrinda T Nitheesh V K (HSBN) Thiruthiyil, Choolur, 
Poolacode, Choolur, 

673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  

122 27/01/2026 Surendran P Chathu (FTHR) Palathottil, Numbra 
Methal, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

123 27/01/2026 NAJUMUNNISA N ABDUL ASEES 
(HSBN)

PAKALEDATH 
HOUSE, KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C 
K 

SHOUKATHALI C K 
(FTHR)

EDACHERI CHALIL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

125 27/01/2026 Shilpa K Ranjesh P M (HSBN) Malikathadam, Nayar 
Kuzhi, Poolacode, 

Nayar Kuzhi, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

126 27/01/2026 Vijay krishna v Ramesh v (FTHR) 896, Thattarakandi, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

127 27/01/2026 AYISHA HINA M RASHID V (HSBN) VITHARATHU, 
KEEZHUMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

128 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD ABDUL AZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

EZHUNILATH, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

129 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA C ASHRAF C (FTHR) 675, 
KANJIRANGATTU, 

POOLENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

130 27/01/2026 HUSNA M K Usman K (FTHR) PANAMPILAKKAL, 
Peringolam, Peruvayal, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

131 27/01/2026 Suja P Surendran P (HSBN) Palathottil House, 
Numbra Methal, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

132 27/01/2026 NAVYA G JYOTHI YADU VIJAYAN K 
(HSBN)

KALARIKANDIYIL, 
KALARIKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 27/01/2026 RAJANI N MANOJ (OTHR) NADUKANDAM 
PARAMBIL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

134 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAID K M

RASHEED (FTHR) KOLAKADATHU, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

135 27/01/2026 Mohammed Vafi V Mammed Kutty V 
(FTHR)

Vadakkayil, Munnur, 
Poolacode, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

136 27/01/2026 Rajesh M P Chandrika Amma 
(MTHR)

2/537, Moopadikkal, 
Pullavoor, 

Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

137 27/01/2026 SONA NASEER SHAREENA K (MTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
THENGILAKKADAVU, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

138 27/01/2026 RAHMAN FAHID T P ABDUL MUNEER T P 
(FTHR)

VARIYATH, 
KALLIKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 27/01/2026 NIHA ABDU 
RAHIMAN

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUNI, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

140 27/01/2026 JAMSHEENA K T RASHID K (HSBN) KALARIKKAL, 
EARIMALA, 
PULAKODE, 

PULAKODE, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 27/01/2026 NIMMI P K RAMESAN K (FTHR) PULIYULLA 
KANDIYIL, 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G  A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 27/01/2026 NAJA SHERIN K K SHOUKATHALI T 
(FTHR)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

143 27/01/2026 SHARIN SHAHANA I 
C 

SHEREEF I C (FTHR) 152 A, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

144 27/01/2026 Sarojini P P Raru (HSBN) Paloth Meethal, 
Elamanapadam ,Panniyoorkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

145 27/01/2026 AMAL T V MOHANDAS T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKUVEETTIL, 
CHOORAKKATTU 

KUZHI 
CHERINCHAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

146 27/01/2026 SEENATH T K UMMER T K (HSBN) THUMBAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

AMBALATHODI, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

147 27/01/2026 JAHAFER SADIQ K C ABOOBACKER 
POOKUNHIKOYATHANGAL 

K C (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KOOLIMADU, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

148 27/01/2026 SURYAKALA CHANDRAN K T 
(HSBN)

18/513/
KIZHAKKETHODIKAYIL, 

VELLANOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

149 27/01/2026 SREEJA P P BABURAJ T M (HSBN) PALAKURUMBIL 
METHAL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 27/01/2026 ABDUL NIZAR ALIKOYA (FTHR) ITTELIKUNNUMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

151 27/01/2026 ADARSH P GIREESH P (FTHR) 16/13 
THALAKUZHIPARAMB, 
CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

152 27/01/2026 NASEENA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

PARANILAM HOUSE, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

153 27/01/2026 YADHUN P S SUNILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

POYILIL, ADUVAD, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

154 27/01/2026 muhammed sinaj c shafeeq c (FTHR) 671a, chelatt, 
kodinattumukku, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

155 27/01/2026 SUJITHA. P Praveesh P K (HSBN) Souryamakkal, 
Peringolam, Peruvayal, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

156 27/01/2026 Naseer Puthalath Samsudheen (FTHR) Chokkath, Palliyol, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

157 27/01/2026 THAHIRA HAMSA 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

THATHAMMA 
PARAMBIL, REC 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT CAMPUS P O, NIT 

CAMPUS, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

158 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JALALUDHEEN 
THANGAL K C

ABOOBACKOR 
POOKUNHI 

KOYATHANGL 
(FTHR)

KONNARA 
SIYARATHINGAL, 

PAZHUR, 
POOLAKODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

159 27/01/2026 NAMITHA V SHEEBA (MTHR) NADUVILAKANDY 
THAYAM, 

PAINGOTUTPURAM, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 

PERINGALAM P O, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

160 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sanah P K Fasal Rahman T T 
(FTHR)

Parakkadavath, 
Kanniparamba, Mavoor, 
Kanniparamba, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

161 27/01/2026 Amaan Abdullah T Mubasheer T (FTHR) 4/721, Machalil Road, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

162 27/01/2026 DAISY CHEERAN EDWARD PAUL 
CHEERAN (HSBN)

CHEERAN HOUSE 
KALARIYIL, 

KUTTIKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

163 27/01/2026 Thulasi P T Vijayan K P (HSBN) Puthiyottil Thazham 
House, Anakuzhikkara, 

Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

164 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V VASEEM AKRAM K 
(HSBN)

EDOLIPARAMBATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

165 27/01/2026 DEVIKA P T CHANDRAMOHANAN 
P T (FTHR)

PUTHUKKOTTU 
THARAMANNIL, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

166 27/01/2026 RASEENA C P SALIM (HSBN) MADARI HOUSE, 
PARAKKANDAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

167 27/01/2026 IFA HANUM USMAN M K (FTHR) MANGALASSERY, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, kozhikode

  

168 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
UK 

JASMIR U K (FTHR) 490, IYYATHODI, 
POOLENKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

169 27/01/2026 ANAS LULOOS K P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOLLAKKAMPARAMBATH, 
PERUMANNA,PERUMANNA 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

170 27/01/2026 AMALA GEORGE K K U GEORGE (FTHR) MAYANGOTTU 
THAZHAM, 

THAYYILTHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

171 27/01/2026 SHAREEFA K P HASSAN (HSBN) PULLUKKU CHALIL, 
M G NAGAR 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

172 27/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN M M MUHAMMED RAFI M 
M (FTHR)

EYYAKANDIYIL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

173 27/01/2026 GOPIKA K M SATHEESAN K M 
(FTHR)

EAGLE PLANTATION 
COLONY, 

COMPANYMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

NIT, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

174 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH N K

SAHIRA (MTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

175 27/01/2026 fathima shifa c thoufeeque c (FTHR) 671b, chelatt, 
kodinattumukku, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

176 27/01/2026 ABHIRAM S M SIVADASAN (FTHR) CHERANCHERI, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

177 27/01/2026 AHLA KADER K KADER K (FTHR) 19/78D KUYYALIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

178 27/01/2026 AKHILMOHAN T V MOHANDAS T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKUVEETTIL, 
CHOORAKKATTU 

KUZHI ,CHERINCHAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

179 27/01/2026 FARSHAD T K FAISAL T K (FTHR) IITIALIKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

180 27/01/2026 RIHA ABDURAHMAN ABDU RAHIMAN 
EDAKKUNI (FTHR)

EDAKKUNI, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

181 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH N K

SAHIRA (MTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

182 27/01/2026 NIDA MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

Vappanancherry House, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 27/01/2026 HANNA K P RAJEESH P K (HSBN) KUNNIRIKKA 
PARAMBA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

184 27/01/2026 SHAMLA P K ABDU SAMAD P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYOTTUM 
PARAMBATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

185 27/01/2026 ANAY 
SUBRAHMANIAN P 

M 

SUBRAHMANIAN P 
M (FTHR)

PULIYASSERY 
METHAL, 

PADARUKULANGARA, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

186 27/01/2026 SAKEER C MARAKAR C (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

187 27/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA K 
M

SATHEESAN K M 
(FTHR)

EAGLE PLANTATION 
COLONY, 

COMBANYMUKK, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

NIT, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

188 27/01/2026 NASHWA FATHIMA 
KANDIYIL 

MAMMED KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
KALANTHODE, 

POOLACODE, N I T C, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

189 27/01/2026 SREEVINAYAK K R RAJESH K S (FTHR) KUMBALA KUDIYIL, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

190 27/01/2026 BABURAJ T M MUNHAN T M (FTHR) PALAKURUMBIL 
METHAL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

191 27/01/2026 RASHEED K V AYISHA A K (WIFE) PULIYOLIPARAMB, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

192 27/01/2026 ANJU GEORGE K K U GEORGE (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
THAYYILTHAZHAM, 
VIRUPPIL PARAMBA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

193 27/01/2026 RUKSEENA M SHAREEF 
ANIKKATTUMMAL 

(HSBN)

ANIKKATTUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

194 27/01/2026 NIHALA P V MUHAMMED NISAM 
K V (HSBN)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
KALLIKUNNU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

195 27/01/2026 AFEEF P AMINAKUTTY P 
(MTHR)

PANANGODE, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

196 27/01/2026 Safa Fathima R K Anwar Ali (FTHR) Raman kulangara, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

197 27/01/2026 Devika A M Ajith Kumar M (FTHR) 2/418, 
Thazhepadarambath, 

NITC, NITC, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

198 27/01/2026 SHIFANA K JARSHAD N P (HSBN) NEDUMPARAMBIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

199 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHOOD T

HAMZA T (FTHR) V P HOUSE 
DEVASAM NILAM, 

KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

200 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB P 

ABDU NASAR P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
MANATTU 

MTHAZHAM, 
KONTHANARI, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

201 27/01/2026 SHAMILA SHERIN K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAITHONA, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

202 27/01/2026 Jyothika Mohanan Jisha (MTHR) Cheriya Peringalom 
House, Peringalom, 

Peruvayal, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

203 27/01/2026 RAHANA P MOHANDAS P (FTHR) OTTADICHALIL, 
KANNIPOYIL, 

ATHOLI, 
MODAKKALLOOR, 
673323, KOZHIKODE

  

204 27/01/2026 AKHIL I K BABU (FTHR) IYYADIPARAMBIL, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

205 27/01/2026 MIDHLAJ 
AHAMMAD K 

KABEER K (FTHR) 357, KOLAKKOTH, 
POOLENKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

206 27/01/2026 ADWAITH P PRAJEESH (FTHR) 12/416 PASHNATH 
HOUSE, THALAPANA 

PARAMBU 
CHUNGAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

207 27/01/2026 FATHIMMA ANAINA ANSAR K M (FTHR) KUZHIPPALIMETHAL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

208 27/01/2026 ANITHA C K MOHANDAS T V 
(HSBN)

THEKKUVEETTIL, 
CHOORAKKATTU 

KUZHI , 
CHERINCHAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

209 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ K K 
(FTHR)

POOLOT, East 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

210 27/01/2026 Ashwin Manoj Manoj (FTHR) puthupparambil, 
kallurutty, neeleswaram, 

kallurutty, 673582, 
kozhikode

  

211 27/01/2026 C NASIM AHAMMED ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHERALIKODE, 
CHOOLUR, 

VELLALASSERY, 
VELLALASSERY, 
673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

212 27/01/2026 PRASEETHA BABU (HSBN) IYYADIPARAMBIL, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

213 27/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM KOYASSAN (FTHR) 699, KALLU 
THODIKAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

214 27/01/2026 SUHARABI E P ABDUL KHADAR K P 
(HSBN)

31 A,AYISHABI 
NIVAS, 

PAYYADIMETHAL, 
PERUMANNA, P O 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

215 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAHADIYA P K 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K K (HSBN)

KARIPPAL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

216 27/01/2026 Ayisha Fathima V P RAJILATH K P 
(MTHR)

17/225, CHERUKAD 
PARAMBA, 

Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

217 27/01/2026 Amina Neha VM Mujeeb VM (FTHR) Varikkoli Meethal, 
Karanthur, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

218 27/01/2026 KADEEJA ASMA K V SALIM K V (FTHR) UNAIS MAHAL, 
KANNACHOTH 

PALLIKADAV ROAD, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

219 27/01/2026 Jasna Sherin N P Muhammed Twayyib M 
P (HSBN)

Methal Peedikayil, 
Muzhapalam, Mavoor, 
Kanniparamba, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

220 27/01/2026 Anjima E Anil Kumar E (FTHR) Erattil House, Kodal 
Nadakkav, 

Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

221 27/01/2026 SANU MUSTHAF P K MUHAMMED (FTHR) PEEDIKAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

222 27/01/2026 NASEEBA 
THASNEEM T P

MUNAVIR M (HSBN) MANNILIDAM, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

223 27/01/2026 Abdulla Thwabeeb P K NASSEMA A K 
(MTHR)

164, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

224 27/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K T KADEEJA P (MTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

225 27/01/2026 SUNEERA M C Muhammed Shafi P K 
(HSBN)

Parakadavath, 
Muzhapalam, Mavoor, 
Kanniparamba, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

226 27/01/2026 SHAFNA K HARIS K K (HSBN) EDAPPADATHIL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

227 27/01/2026 PRIYA P P RAGHAVAN (FTHR) POOLAKKAMPOYILIL, 
THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

228 27/01/2026 nafeesa avaran koya (HSBN) 269, vadakke veedu, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

229 27/01/2026 SUBAIDA FADHEELA 
P V 

BASHEER P V (FTHR) T S HOUSE, 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

230 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T V

SHAMSAD T V (FTHR) PARAKKUNNATH 
THADAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, KOZHIKDE

  

231 27/01/2026 ABHINAV K P SABINU K S (FTHR) 12/59 Kuttippurath, 
CHATHANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
MIE 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

232 27/01/2026 AL JASIL ALI E (FTHR) 4/50 
POOPARAMBATH, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHERUPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

233 27/01/2026 Asrith T Jayakrishnan T (FTHR) 9/655, Thachambalath, 
Manakkadavu, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

234 27/01/2026 Gautham Manoj Manoj K (FTHR) Lasitha Nivas, 
Kuttipurath, 

Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

235 27/01/2026 muhammad shamil m abdulmanaf m (FTHR) mottemmel, vellayikode, 
perumanna, 

pantheerakave, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

236 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K P 

ASHRAF P P (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
POOVAMPURATH, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

237 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
N 

ASHRAF N (FTHR) NOONHATTIL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

238 27/01/2026 MEGHA K K PREMAN K K (FTHR) KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

239 27/01/2026 SOUDA P MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
KODALPPADAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

240 27/01/2026 ANANTHU K GANESHAN K (FTHR) ARANOLICHALIL 
DEVIKRIPA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

241 27/01/2026 VISMAYA P S SUNDARAN P (FTHR) KARIKKEERI KANDI 
HOUSE, KATTIL 

PEEDIKA, PALAZHI, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

242 27/01/2026 SUBAITHA V MUSTHAFA V (HSBN) VILAYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

243 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan M C Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Mammattam Chola, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

244 27/01/2026 Swetha C SOMAN (FTHR) CHALIL, MG NAGAR, 
OLAVANNA, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

245 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL V 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PANAMKOODATHIL, 
PALATHUMKANDI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

246 27/01/2026 gowri nanda abilash k p (FTHR) padiyangal, 
chathankavu, 

kunnamangalam, mie 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

247 27/01/2026 RINSHA K RAMSEENA (MTHR) Kuriyedathu Thazham, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

248 27/01/2026 mithun k m gopalan k m (FTHR) kaimbili manathanath, 
parakkandam, 
perumanna, 

pantheerakavu, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

249 27/01/2026 ANAGHA K K MOHANDAS K K 
(FTHR)

KARIKKEERI KANDI, 
KATTIL 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

250 27/01/2026 VIJAYAN V KESAVAN (FTHR) 6/111, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

251 27/01/2026 BEENA LATHA BHARATHAN (FTHR) CHUNDAKUZHI 
PARAMBA, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALM, 
PARAMMAL, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALM

  

252 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
K P 

K P HANEESH (FTHR) K P HOUSE 
ABASVILLA, 

KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

253 27/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN N APPUNNI N (FTHR) NAMBIKKATT, 
KAMBILIPARAMBA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

254 27/01/2026 NOUSHIN SALMAN SALMAN P T (FTHR) CHALIYARAKKAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

255 27/01/2026 RUKSANA J HARSHAD P (HSBN) PEEDIKATHODI 
CHUTTUVATTAM 

RESIDENCY, NEAR 
PUNIYAM 

CHARITABLE TRUST, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

256 27/01/2026 ADHNAN 
MUHAMMED P 

SIDDIQUE P (FTHR) 511 A, 
PULPARAMBIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

257 27/01/2026 AYSHA SHERIN KADER K (FTHR) 19/78B KUYYALIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

258 27/01/2026 FASAL REHMAN C T MUHAMMED KUTTY 
C T (FTHR)

CHETTIYAM 
THARAMMAL, M G 

NAGAR NEAR SUNNI 
MASJID, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

259 27/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PERIKKAMBALATH, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

260 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K P

SAINABA (OTHR) PALAKKOTTU 
PARAMBA, 

KURIKKATHUR, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

261 27/01/2026 jasil muhammed shamsudheen n (FTHR) nadukkandiyil, 
chathankavu, 

kunnamangalam, mie 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

262 27/01/2026 ADARSH V SUDARSANAN P 
(FTHR)

VELOORIDATHIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

263 27/01/2026 ANUVIND K PRASANTH M (FTHR) KOLANGARASSERI, 
ARAPUZHA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

264 27/01/2026 SHIFANA FATHIMA ADHIL ARAFATH P 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, VARATIAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

MIE, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

265 27/01/2026 DR K KADER MUHAMMED (FTHR) 19/78B KUYYALIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

266 27/01/2026 NEEHARIKA 
MURALIDHARAN

MURALIDHARAN C 
(FTHR)

ODUNGATTUPARAMBA, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

267 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN KOYA SAPREENA (WIFE) CHUNGAN HOUSE, 
ITTIYALIKUNNU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

268 27/01/2026 abdul aziz kp basheer kp (FTHR) 587, baithul fasilath, 
naniyattuparambu,sahayi, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

269 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ANANA K 
P 

JABIR V M (HSBN) K P HOUSE, 
VARIYATH METHAL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

270 27/01/2026 ABDUL MALIK C P MAHMOOD C P 
(FTHR)

5/185 Manappattil, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

271 27/01/2026 NISHA K K MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

15/103, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

272 27/01/2026 Vaibhav P NISHI PRASAD  
(FTHR)

14/687, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

273 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA A M FAISAL A M (FTHR) 7/622, 
PATTOZHATHIL, 

PULENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

274 27/01/2026 raihanath abdul aziz (HSBN) 587, baithul fasilath, 
naniyattuparambu,sahayi, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

275 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS 
NV

SAJNA CV (MTHR) MUNDUMPURATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

276 27/01/2026 SHAHARSHADA K C Shamsudheen K C 
(FTHR)

Noorbilali Manzil, 
Mullamanna Parambil, 

Chamadath Road, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

277 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA 
C

ANSHAD M C (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

278 27/01/2026 AGNESH BABU K SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

MUNDUPALAM 
ROAD, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

279 27/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) KAVINOOR 
METHAL,THEKKEPADAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU,PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

280 27/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR A ANJALI (OTHR) ANDATHODATH, 
KUTTIPADAM, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

281 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
C 

MOIDEEN KOYA C 
(FTHR)

CHUNGAN HOUSE, 
ITTYALIKKUNNU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

282 27/01/2026 MANU E P SAMIKUTTY E P 
(FTHR)

ERANCHIPARAMBIL, 
PAZHUR, PAZHUR, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

283 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA  
N P 

NISHA K K (MTHR) 15/103, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

284 27/01/2026 AMNA KADER K KADER K (FTHR) 19/78B KUYYALIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

285 27/01/2026 MUNEERA T K MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALLATHUTHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

286 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAREEFA 
A K 

JUNAID P P (HSBN) THOUFEEQ MANZIL, 
ULLATTU 

THARUPPAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

287 27/01/2026 SHAHANAS V RAMSHAD 
PAROPILAKKAL 

(HSBN)

12/433 
MANNILPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMNAGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

288 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABNA T 
T 

MUHSIN ALI K 
(HSBN)

CHERUM KUZHIYIL, 
VARATIYAKAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
M I E 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

289 27/01/2026 AYISHA RANIYA K P RASHEED K P (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

290 27/01/2026 AYISHA THASLEEM 
A P

SAIDALI A P (FTHR) PICHAPURATH, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

291 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZIL P ASHARAF (FTHR) 11/227 , PARAMBIL, 
KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

292 27/01/2026 Fasna P Ashraf P (FTHR) 15/121 Peringolil, 
Kalpally, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

293 27/01/2026 SHABIN SALIM SALIM K (FTHR) KARIMBALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHALATH, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

294 27/01/2026 RABIYATHUL 
HADABIYA M H

RINSHAD M P (HSBN) MANJAPPARAYKKAL, 
MULLAPALLI, 

NAGATHUMPADAM, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

295 27/01/2026 YASEEN MAKBOOL 
C P 

MAHMOOD C P 
(FTHR)

5/185 Manappattil, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

296 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MASHOOD A

MUJEEB RAHIMAN A 
(FTHR)

ANIKKATTUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

297 27/01/2026 AYSHA SAJA N V SHAKEER N V (FTHR) NADUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KANDILERI, 

MUNDUPALAM 
MARCAHL ROAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

298 27/01/2026 MINHAJIN USMAN KOYA T K 
(FTHR)

Veluthedath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

299 27/01/2026 ANSIB RASHID A P ABDUL SALEEM A P 
(FTHR)

ADIYILAMPARAMBATH, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

300 27/01/2026 MEENAKSHY KRISHNAN MENON 
(FTHR)

VAVATTUPARA, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

301 27/01/2026 Geethu K P RAVEENDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

10/35 Kizhakkayil, 
Vellayikode, 

perumanna, perumanna, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

302 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
C K 

JANEESHBABU C K 
(FTHR)

551/A, 
CHENAPPARAKKUNNU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

303 27/01/2026 FIDHA NOURI V P RAFI  VP (FTHR) vadakkan parambil 
mottamm, 

poyilthazham, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

304 27/01/2026 KUNHALERY 
THAYYIL HARISH

KUNHALERY 
THAYYIL 

MADHAVAN (FTHR)

FLAT NO 302 G, 
HILITE RESIDENCY, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

305 27/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN P T ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Odungattu paramba, 
poyilthazham, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

306 27/01/2026 HAJARA O P Abdul Naser P (HSBN) Odukathum Pilakkal, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

307 27/01/2026 SHEBIN 
MUHAMMED K

KADER K (FTHR) 19/78B KUYYALIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

308 27/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA T K PAVITHRAN T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHEKANDIYIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

309 27/01/2026 Binsila P Baiju (FTHR) PERIKKATHARA, 
PALAKKALODI 

PARAMBU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

310 27/01/2026 MEENAKSHY KRISHNAN MENON 
(FTHR)

VAVATTUPARA, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

311 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

ITTALIKUNNUMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

312 27/01/2026 JUNAIZ M ABDUL JABBAR M 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

313 27/01/2026 Minha Fathima Abdurahman (FTHR) 00, Komalasseri House, 
Patheeramkavu, 

Guruvayurapancollege, 
673014, 

Kunnamangalam

  

314 27/01/2026 Arya P Vinayan P (FTHR) 8/405, 
Pulikkathodikayil, 

Mundakkalithazham, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

315 27/01/2026 Ananya V K Vinod K P (FTHR) Kangosseri Pottammal, 
Mundakkal, Peruvayal, 

Poovaatuparamba, 
673008, 

Kunnamangalam

  

316 27/01/2026 MINI K P SUNEENDRAN M 
(HSBN)

12/432 MANAKKAL, 
KOZHIPRAMETHAL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

317 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAL 
C K

SIDDIQUE C K (FTHR) CHERATTUPURATH, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

318 27/01/2026 Aswathi.T Reena (MTHR) Thadaparambil, 
Kuttikkatoor, 
Kuttikkatoor, 

Kuttikkatoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

319 27/01/2026 NAJA MARIYA P K Aboobacker Sidique P K 
(FTHR)

Puliyulla Karimbayil, 
Alanchery, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

320 27/01/2026 ABHINAND U K SURENDRAN U K 
(FTHR)

PULLIL 
THODIKAYIL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

321 27/01/2026 SALIMA K P ABDURAHIMAN K 
(HSBN)

KOYAMBURATH, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

322 27/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA M 
M 

Pathummayi (MTHR) MUTHUVANAMEETHAL, 
POZHILTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

323 27/01/2026 RASIYABI BASHEER (HSBN) PATTELATHU 
THAZHAM, KOTTAYI 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

324 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER C 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
C P (FTHR)

22/1383-A , 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
UMMALATHOOR, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

325 27/01/2026 Jishnu P M Narayanan P M (FTHR) Poovathingal Meethal, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

326 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P V

SHAJI PV (FTHR) KURUNGOTTUMMAL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

327 27/01/2026 DEVIKA SMILISH RAMYA K (MTHR) SNEHARDRAM 
ODIVAYAL, 
OZHAYADI, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

328 27/01/2026 ROSHNA FEBIN ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

NEDUMKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

329 27/01/2026 ANUSREE M S SUDEESH T K (HSBN) THACHILAN KAVU, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

330 27/01/2026 LUBNA T P MUHAMMED (FTHR) THEKKE 
PARANGOTTE, 

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

331 27/01/2026 Anoona K Anil Kumar K (FTHR) Kangosseri, Mundakkal, 
Peruvayal, 

Poovaattuparamb, 
673008, 

Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

332 27/01/2026 Saran Kridhna K Sindhu K (MTHR) Mele Thekkuveettil, 
Kuttikkatoor, 
Kuttikkatoor, 

Kuttikkatoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

333 27/01/2026 RINNU NASRIN M T RAFEEQUE M T 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL 
THODUKAYIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

334 27/01/2026 Gokul Gopi (FTHR) Poovathingal Meethal, 
Vellanoor, Vellanoor, 

Choolur, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

335 27/01/2026 SOORAJ C T SURESH C T (FTHR) CHERIYERITHODIKAYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

336 27/01/2026 VRINDA K PRAJEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOMANCHERY, 
MOOLAKOTHU 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

337 27/01/2026 FATHIMA M K ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

MALAKUZHIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

338 27/01/2026 Mrudhulal K Pushpakaran K (FTHR) Kangosseri, Mundakkal, 
Peruvayal, 

Poovattuparamb, 
673008, 

Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

339 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA O NASIM V P (HSBN) Vazhuthanapotta, 
Vellayikode, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

340 27/01/2026 Nihad Ali Shamsudheen K (FTHR) 13, Mananthalakadav, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

341 27/01/2026 ANVITHA M LIJEESH M (FTHR) 315/A, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringoalom, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

342 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA T K BIJESH T K (FTHR) THAZHEKANNANCHERI, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

343 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN SAFOORA (MTHR) kozhikaamparamba, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

344 27/01/2026 Minhaj A P Abdul Khahar E (FTHR) Anapparakkal, 
Anappara, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

345 27/01/2026 Kashinad Baiju N B Baiju N B (FTHR) Narangali, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

346 27/01/2026 Haneefa Adil p Aneefa A (FTHR) PARAPPANILAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

347 27/01/2026 Sarang K Suresh Babu K (FTHR) Kangosseri, Mundakkal, 
Peruvayal, 

Poovaattuparamb, 
673008, 

Kunnamangalam

  

348 27/01/2026 RANJEEV KUMAR A DINESAN (OTHR) MANNUNGAL 
PARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

349 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL N 
P

SHARFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

109/C,KAYAKKAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

350 27/01/2026 DEVIKA K A SOMANATH K A 
(FTHR)

G 28  A NIT STAFF 
QUARTERS, N I T 

CAMPUS, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

N I T CAMPUS, 
673601, KOZHIKKODE

  

351 27/01/2026 gireesh np Vasu (FTHR) nambidi parambath, 
payyadimeethal, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankave, 

673019, kozhikode

  

352 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID N V

BASHEER N V (FTHR) PATTELATH 
THAZHAM, KOTTAYI 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

353 27/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K RAJEEV V (FTHR) KARIYOT, WEST 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

354 27/01/2026 Vijayakumaran M Sankaravarier (FTHR) Kavyam house, 
keezhmadu, 
kuttikkatoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

355 27/01/2026 ABIJITH T GANESHAN T (FTHR) THIRUTHIMMAL, 
VELANCHERY 

PARAMBU, 
Thondilakadavu, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

356 27/01/2026 Amith P Sajeevan K P (FTHR) 16/390B, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kunnamagalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

357 27/01/2026 VISHNU P NARAYANAN (FTHR) PAZHAYAM 
KUNNATH, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, 

KUNNAMNAGALM

  

358 27/01/2026 NEHA JK JASEEM KK (FTHR) 136 B, peringolam, 
peringolam, peringolam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

359 27/01/2026 DEVIKRISHNAN  SURENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

Thekke Vallikkunnu, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

360 27/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M MAIMOONA P K 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKODAN 
CHALIL, 

MURIYANAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

361 27/01/2026 VISMAYA P K NARAYANAN (FTHR) PAZHAYAM 
KUNNATH, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, 

KUNNAMNGALAM

  

362 27/01/2026 Fathima FidaTA aboobacker (FTHR) thazhe Arayangottu, 
paingottupuram, 

kuttikattoor, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

363 27/01/2026 DHANYASREE N P ADISH (HSBN) KUNNATH 
MEETHAL, 

AYAMKULAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

364 27/01/2026 Mazin Aboobacker Ashraf K T P (FTHR) Perigattu Meethal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

365 27/01/2026 Akshay V Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Vadakkayil, keezhmadu, 
kuttikkatoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

366 27/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha M Salee M (FTHR) 42, Mananthalakkadavu, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

367 27/01/2026 Arathi P Abin E (HSBN) Nambiliparambath, 
Palazhi pala, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

368 27/01/2026 MIRSHAD V IBRAHIM V (FTHR) VELLARATHINGAL, 
PERINGATTU 

PARAMBU  WHITE 
SCHOOL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

369 27/01/2026 Haina Fathima Abdul Muneer K T P 
(FTHR)

Perigatte Meethal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

370 27/01/2026 Dhilna Shereen P Noufal P (FTHR) 7/617, 
PattozhathilHouse, 

Poolenkara, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

371 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BANEESH ALI P V 

FAISAL P V (FTHR) AFLA MANZIL, 
NECHIYIL 
PARAMBA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

372 27/01/2026 Raseena K rasik (HSBN) puthalath meethal, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

373 27/01/2026 Nandhana V M Santhosh Kumar V M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE NENDADI 
MEETHAL, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

374 27/01/2026 Fathima FidaTA aboobacker (FTHR) thazhe Arayangottu, 
paingottupuram, 

kuttikattoor, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

375 27/01/2026 SACHIN T V P SURARAJ V K (FTHR) ThekkeVallikkunnuParambil, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

376 27/01/2026 MUBASHIR T K HASSAN KUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHADATHIL, 
CHITTARIPILAKKAL, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

377 27/01/2026 Aneesa T Aboobackar. T (FTHR) Variyath, Kallikunnu, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

378 27/01/2026 DANISH YUNUS KP SAKEER KP (FTHR) 2/280B, peringolam, 
Peringolam, 673571, 
673571, kozhikode

  

379 27/01/2026 VICTORIYA M JAYARAJ (HSBN) CHERUKARA, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

380 27/01/2026 SHAFEEKA ABLA 
SULFIKER 

SULFIKER P V (FTHR) 18/426 A, 
PALATHUMKANDI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

381 27/01/2026 JOHN JAISON JAISON (FTHR) PALANGAD 
KUNNATH, 

THENGILAKADAV, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

382 27/01/2026 NISHAD K ABU THAHIR K 
(FTHR)

Pulparambil, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

383 27/01/2026 sunitha pp gireesh np (HSBN) poyil pottamal, 
pallipuram, olavanna, 

pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

384 27/01/2026 Jeevan A Sreenath A (FTHR) Moolakkoth thazhath, 
Palazhi pala, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

385 27/01/2026 NAVEENA 
SHANMUGHAN 

SHANMUGHAN M 
(FTHR)

Mamparambil Edavana, 
Parakkottu thazham, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

386 27/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA N V RASIK N V (FTHR) PUTHALATH 
MEETHAL 
PUTHUKK, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

387 27/01/2026 SUBISHA K M SUBRAMANIN (FTHR) CHEELAPPURATH, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMNGALAM

  

388 27/01/2026 Sana Fathima M Sooppy M (FTHR) 15/96 Puthiyoth, 
Kalpally, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

389 27/01/2026 RAVEENA N FALGUNAN N (FTHR) 592 A, 
Kozhakkattuthazham, 

Chathothara, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

390 27/01/2026 Anandhu V E Rajeesh V E (FTHR) 20/286 Vadakke 
elayidathu, 

Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

391 27/01/2026 Sharun Krishna S Shaji N (FTHR) Kolasseri Paramb, 
Chalikkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

392 27/01/2026 IDA VINCENT (HSBN) PALANGAD 
KUNNATH, 

THENGILAKADAV, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

393 27/01/2026 Chandramathi Anitha (OTHR) Moosharikandi 
Parambu, Kodal 

Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

394 27/01/2026 Fathima Dilna R M NAZAR M P  (FTHR) 10/163A, 
Ramachammannil, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

395 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

MELE MATTUVAL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

396 27/01/2026 SUBISHA K M SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

CHEELAPURAT, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673361, 
KUNNAMNAGALAM

  

397 27/01/2026 RAMLATH CP KOYAMU (FTHR) PALLIYAN 
MANAKKADAVATH, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

398 27/01/2026 SAJEESH G S Savithri (MTHR) 375/A, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringoalom, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

399 27/01/2026 Muhammad Faseeh V M Rasiya V M (MTHR) Veluthedath, 
Nedumparamb Kunnu, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kunnamangalam

  

400 27/01/2026 AFTHAB UMAR P P UMAR KOYA P P 
(FTHR)

AL FAJR, THAYYIL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

401 27/01/2026 SAJNA RAFEEQUE K V 
(HSBN)

MELE VILAYIL 
PARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

402 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEESH ALI P V 

FAIZAL P V (FTHR) AFLA MANZIL, 
NECHIYIL 
PARAMBA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

403 27/01/2026 Fathima Sana M K RUKKIYA C M 
(MTHR)

10/162,RAMACHAM 
MANNIL, 

VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

404 27/01/2026 MISHEB BIN 
SULFIKER 

SULFIKER PV (FTHR) 18/426A, 
PALATHUMKANDI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

405 27/01/2026 Niranjana K Prasanth K (FTHR) Koduvannu House, 
Muthuvanathara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

406 27/01/2026 Fathima Thahseen K Abdul Raheem P P 
(FTHR)

21/235 Kambrath, 
karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kunnamangalam

  

407 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN

MUNEER M C (FTHR) KOTTAKKAL, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

408 27/01/2026 KRISHNAN P CHOYIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/468 Pulparambil, 
panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

409 27/01/2026 adhithya np gireesh np (FTHR) nambidi parambil, 
payyadimeethal, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankave, 

673019, kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

410 27/01/2026 Ajay Krishna TP Shaji TP (FTHR) Krishnalayam, 
Kolayithazham, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

411 27/01/2026 GOWRI NANDA P V SHABU P V (FTHR) PUTHOOR 
VADAKAYIL, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

412 27/01/2026 NIRANJAN KRISHNA KRISHNAN AM 
(FTHR)

AKKARAMADATHIL, 
PERINGOLAM, 
Kunnamangalam, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

413 27/01/2026 AMAL K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KODALTHODIKAYIL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

414 27/01/2026 JYOTHILAKSHMI C RAJIN N (HSBN) Naroth House, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

415 27/01/2026 DEVIKA V P JIJITH (HSBN) NILA NIVAS HOUSE, 
THEKKUMPADAMNILAM, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, PERUVAYAL

  

416 27/01/2026 ANJALI T PRAJIL (HSBN) 391 A, Numbra 
Paramba, Cherippadam, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

417 27/01/2026 NAVANEETH K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KOONUVEETIL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

418 27/01/2026 Neethu Anand K Remani (MTHR) Kottaramkandiyil, 
Chethukadavu, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

419 27/01/2026 KARTHIK K V SHAJITHKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

420 27/01/2026 Anjana a s Sudhakaran A (FTHR) sreekripa, karanthur, 
kunnamangalam, 

karanthur, 673571, 
kozhikode

  

421 27/01/2026 ARYA K SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KARIYAMBATTA, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PATHEERANKAVU, 

673019, KERALA

  

422 27/01/2026 GOPIKA K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KODALTHODIKAYIL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

423 27/01/2026 NILA KRISHNAN KRISHNAN AM 
(FTHR)

AKKARAMADATHIL, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

424 27/01/2026 RAJEENA MP ABDUL GAFOOR PV 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAMVEEDU,PERIYANATH 
PARAMBA, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

425 27/01/2026 SHERJAS AHAMMED 
M M 

KHADEEJA M M 
(MTHR)

18/426A, 
PALATHUMKANDI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

426 27/01/2026 Thanha Fathima P Basheer (FTHR) Pothath, Perya, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

427 27/01/2026 NABEELA K SAHAD P T (HSBN) 40, 
PULLILTHODIKAYIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, kunnamangalam

  

428 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA A AROMAL P P (HSBN) 17/529, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

429 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N SREEHARI (FTHR) NEDUMKANDATHIL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

430 27/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas N P saithalavi A (FTHR) Allancheri, perumanna, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, kozhikode

  

431 27/01/2026 yadhukrishna tt Hareesh (FTHR) Thandamthottathil, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

432 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SIYADA  IQBAL (HSBN) Thavittuchurakunnummal, 
Pulikkalthazham, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

433 27/01/2026 Nidha fathima p sidhik p k (FTHR) palakandi, 
payyadimeethal, 
payyadimeethal, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

434 27/01/2026 NANDANA C PAVITHA (MTHR) CHEVIDANCHERI, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

435 27/01/2026 DEVICHANDANA J S JYOTHIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

4/63,THAMARASSERY, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

436 27/01/2026 MANJU MAHESWARI 
N K 

NAVEEN (HSBN) PALANGAD 
KUNNATH, 

THENGILAKADAV, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA P, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

437 27/01/2026 Vijayan K P Thulasi P T (WIFE) Areekkal House, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

438 27/01/2026 SHEEJA CK LINEESH TM (OTHR) CHERUKKADUPARAMBU, 
PAARAKKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKKODU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

439 27/01/2026 Sabira P A Jaleel k P (HSBN) Mankudi methal, 
kayalam, peruvayal, 
kayalam, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

440 27/01/2026 Rohinth V E Ratheesh (FTHR) Vadakke Elayidathu, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

441 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RABEEHA 
K P 

RUBEES  (FTHR) Kettadi parambath, 
kalleri, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

442 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA SHAJU SHAJU K (FTHR) 185/A, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringoalom, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

443 27/01/2026 AJMAL K K ABDUL AZEEZ K K 
(FTHR)

kannamkulathil, 
puthurmadam, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

444 27/01/2026 ANUSREE M SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

445 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA M M 

MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PATTAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KAMBILIPARAMB, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

446 27/01/2026 SHIVANI SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) EDAPPUNATHIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

447 27/01/2026 Saniya A Sreenath A (FTHR) Moolakkoth thazhath, 
Palazhi pala, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

448 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
CP 

HAMEED C P (FTHR) 18/429 B, 
PALATHUMKANDI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

449 27/01/2026 Pavithra K Byju K (FTHR) Cherungottumeethal, 
Parakkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

450 27/01/2026 Athira N P Reshma (MTHR) 523, Noonhiyil 
Pottammal, 

Manakkadavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

451 27/01/2026 PARVATHI K JIJO VALSAN M 
(HSBN)

19/393 ANNA VILLA, 
CHIRUTHAPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

452 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR 

JALEEL N K (FTHR) Nedungattummal, 
Chenoth, Kozhikode, N 

I T C, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

453 27/01/2026 ABIJITH T GANESHAN T (FTHR) THIRUTHIMMAL, 
VELANCHERY 

PARAMBU, 
Thondilakadavu, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

454 27/01/2026 JESWIN VINCENT 
PARAMBATH

PRAMOD ROLLYSON 
P (FTHR)

VERKKATTIL, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

455 27/01/2026 Swathi Krishna Pramod B S (FTHR) 514, Sreekripa, 
Manakkadavu, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

456 27/01/2026 ASFIYA HANNA P K ABDUL RAHOOF P K 
(HSBN)

PAVUKANDATHIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

457 27/01/2026 Asokan T k Raman T K (FTHR) Ambadath Parambu, 
Velliparamba 6/2, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

458 27/01/2026 Sanjay vk vinod kumar k c  (FTHR) kurumbachalil, 
cherooppa, mavoor, 
cherooppa, 673661, 

kozhikode

  

459 27/01/2026 VINAYAK P VANU P (FTHR) 18/152, 
THEKKEDATH 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

460 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM 

JALEEL N K (FTHR) Nedungattummal, 
Chenoth, 

Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

461 27/01/2026 Seena Radhakrishnan B 
(HSBN)

Bhagavathikkal, 
Chemmalathoor, 

kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

462 27/01/2026 Dhiju C Jukilkumar C (FTHR) Valluvarkandy House, 
Pantheerankavu, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheernankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

463 27/01/2026 Ardra M Manojkumar M (FTHR) 517, Manampurath 
Panangavil Parambu, 

Manakkadavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

464 27/01/2026 Abhinav p Sajeev Kumar p (FTHR) Panikkal house, 
Vappanchery Thazham, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

465 27/01/2026 NITIN B BALAKRISHNAN E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKOTTU HOUSE, 
VELLAYIKODE, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

466 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K P 

ISMAIL (FTHR) KAYAR SOCIETY, 
VELANCHERY 

THAZHEPARAMBU, 
Thondilakadavu, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

467 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK BALAN K BALAN K (FTHR) 388, Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringoalom, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

468 27/01/2026 Ramani C Vellan C (FTHR) Kundioden Parambath, 
Palliyol, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

469 27/01/2026 NANCY CELES M ROBERT M (FTHR) 19/393 ANNA VILLA, 
CHIRUTHAPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

470 27/01/2026 Jayasree T K Ashokan (HSBN) Ambadath Parmbu, 
Velliparamba 6/2, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

471 27/01/2026 AYISHA HANNA K SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) 18/420, ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

472 27/01/2026 ANJANA K SHAJI K (FTHR) 18/32, KOVUMMAL 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

473 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN 
C  

RAFEEKH C  (FTHR) SURAF MANZIL 
PERINGATTUME, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

474 27/01/2026 SHIBILI NARGHESE 
KALAYATH 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
KALAYATH (FTHR)

563A, 
AREEKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
PAYYADIMEETHAL, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

475 27/01/2026 Ashika p sajeev Kumar p (FTHR) Panikkal house, 
Vappanchery Thazham, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

476 27/01/2026 Sainaba Bichhava (FTHR) LATHEEF MANZIL, 
MAVATHUMPADI, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

477 27/01/2026 Sonymol S Sujeesh (HSBN) Ambadath Parambu, 
Velliparamba 6/2, 

Kuttikattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

478 27/01/2026 FUAD SANEEN M FAISAL (FTHR) 15/906, 
PALAKKOTTU, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikkod

  

479 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P Muhammed P (FTHR) Punathil, 
payyadimeethal, 
payyadimeethal, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  

480 27/01/2026 Ameena Sheri Shanavas A P (FTHR) Thiruthimmal Parmba, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

481 27/01/2026 ABHISHA 
ANILKUMAR T N

MANU P M (HSBN) 19/393-A, 
CHIRUTHAPARAMBIL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

482 27/01/2026 JANCY A V JAYAN (FTHR) MANAL HOUSE, 
Thondilakadavu, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

483 27/01/2026 JAMNASH P SAIFUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

484 27/01/2026 ANAMIKA R K MINI C (MTHR) MELEPUTHIYOTTILL, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

485 27/01/2026 RAZEEN FARHAN.C SAIFUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

19/571, 
MELEKODASSERY 
HOUSE., Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

486 27/01/2026 Shajira MK Shanavas A P (HSBN) Thiruthimmal Parmba, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

487 27/01/2026 Umer n p rasiya k p (MTHR) 21/800 
PUTHIYETTUKARA, 

KARANTHUR, 
kunnamangalam, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

488 27/01/2026 Azmin A Navas A (FTHR) Adiyalath, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

489 27/01/2026 Sivakami K Ashik K (FTHR) 21/33A, IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA 

VILLAGE, 
GURUVAYOORAPPAN 

COLL, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

490 27/01/2026 MUHNAS K MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
PERYA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

491 27/01/2026 Nihal P Abdu Rahiman P 
(FTHR)

520-A, Parammal 
House, 

MOORKKANAD, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

492 27/01/2026 SHANID M T ABDULSALEEM MT 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

493 27/01/2026 ARYA C Vinod Babu C (FTHR) 14/399A NEEHARAM 
HOUSE, Thekke 

Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

494 27/01/2026 SREENISHA K SREENIVASAN NAIR 
C G (FTHR)

KOLADATH, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

495 27/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN E KHUBAIB A (FTHR) EDATHIL  HOUSE, 
ANAKUZHIKKARA, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

496 27/01/2026 Sreethej V P SIVAPRESAD V P 
(FTHR)

VARIYAMPARAMBATH, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

497 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K

JALEEL (FTHR) 11/848, 
PUTHIYEDATHIL 

THAZHAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMB 
PO, 673008, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

498 27/01/2026 Aiswariya Raj M Arunraj K B (HSBN) Kanamkottu, Kodal 
Nadakkav, 

Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

499 27/01/2026 Fathima Hanna Kc Abdul Muneer (FTHR) Karuvarapotta chalil, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

500 27/01/2026 Sarang K Dilish K (FTHR) Karuvancheri, Kodal 
Nadakkav, 

Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 28, 2026, 9:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity


